Indexable drills series
ZTD04
Grub Screw
d
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ØD1 ØD2 L1 L2 L d kg
ZTD04-130-XP20-SP05-02 ż 13 20 25 57 50 124 M13×1 0.185 SPGT0502**
ZTD04-140-XP20-SP05-02 ż 14 20 25 61 50 128 M13×1 0.195 SPGT0502**
ZTD04-150-XP20-SP05-02 ż 15 20 25 65 50 132 M13×1 0.205 SPGT0502**
ZTD04-160-XP20-SP05-02 ż 16 20 25 69 50 136 M13×1 0.216 SPGT0502**
ZTD04-165-XP25-SP06-02 ż 16.5 25 32 71 56 137 M16x1,5 0.332 SPGT0602**
ZTD04-170-XP25-SP06-02 ż 17 25 32 73 56 151 M16×1,5 0.333 SPGT0602**
ZTD04-180-XP25-SP06-02 ż 18 25 32 77 56 155 M16×1,5 0.347 SPGT0602**
ZTD04-190-XP25-SP06-02 ż 19 25 32 81 56 159 M16×1,5 0.362 SPGT0602**
ZTD04-200-XP25-SP06-02 ż 20 25 32 85 56 163 M16×1,5 0.381 SPGT0602**
ZTD04-210-XP25-SP06-02 ż 21 25 32 89 56 167 M16×1,5 0.4 SPGT0602**
ZTD04-215-XP25-SP07-02 ż 21.5 25 32 91 56 165 M16x1,5 0.407 SPGT07T3**
ZTD04-220-XP25-SP07-02 ż 22 25 32 93 56 171 M16×1,5 0.391 SPGT07T3**
ZTD04-230-XP25-SP07-02 ż 23 25 32 97 56 175 M16×1,5 0.484 SPGT07T3**
ZTD04-240-XP25-SP07-02 ż 24 25 32 101 56 179 M16×1,5 0.513 SPGT07T3**
ZTD04-250-XP25-SP07-02 ż 25 25 32 105 56 183 M16×1,5 0.494 SPGT07T3**
ZTD04-260-XP25-SP07-02 ż 26 25 32 109 56 187 M16×1,5 0.535 SPGT07T3**
ZTD04-270-XP25-SP07-02 ż 27 25 32 113 56 191 M16×1,5 0.582 SPGT07T3**
ZTD04-275-XP25-SP07-02 ż 27.5 25 32 115 56 192 M16x1,5 0.571 SPGT07T3**
ZTD04-280-XP32-SP09-02 ż 28 32 37 117 60 202 M22×2 0.653 SPGT0904**
ZTD04-290-XP32-SP09-02 ż 29 32 37 121 60 206 M22×2 0.846 SPGT0904**
ZTD04-300-XP32-SP09-02 ż 30 32 37 125 60 210 M22×2 0.893 SPGT0904**
ZTD04-310-XP32-SP09-02 ż 31 32 37 129 60 214 M22×2 0.914 SPGT0904**
ZTD04-320-XP32-SP09-02 ż 32 32 37 133 60 218 M22×2 0.966 SPGT0904**
ZTD04-330-XP32-SP09-02 ż 33 32 37 137 60 222 M22×2 1.016 SPGT0904**
ZTD04-340-XP40-SP11-02 ż 34 40 47 141 70 241 (BSPT)RC1/4 1.46 SPGT1104**
ZTD04-350-XP40-SP11-02 ż 35 40 47 145 70 245 (BSPT)RC1/4 1.52 SPGT1104**
ZTD04-360-XP40-SP11-02 ż 36 40 47 149 70 249 (BSPT)RC1/4 1.579 SPGT1104**
ZTD04-370-XP40-SP11-02 ż 37 40 47 153 70 253 (BSPT)RC1/4 1.592 SPGT1104**
ZTD04-380-XP40-SP11-02 ż 38 40 47 157 70 257 (BSPT)RC1/4 1.801 SPGT1104**
ZTD04-390-XP40-SP11-02 ż 39 40 47 161 70 261 (BSPT)RC1/4 1.801 SPGT1104**
ZTD04-400-XP40-SP11-02 ż 40 40 47 165 70 265 (BSPT)RC1/4 1.874 SPGT1104**
ZTD04-410-XP40-SP11-02 ż 41 40 47 169 70 269 (BSPT)RC1/4 1.861 SPGT1104**
ZTD04-420-XP40-SP14-02 ż 42 40 52 173 70 283 (BSPT)RC1/4 2.168 SPGT1405**
Ɣ Ex stock ż On demand
Internal cooling
Indexable drills      Drilling bodies
A

In
fo
rm
at
io
n
E
In
de
x
C26
System code C9 Grade selection C8 Technical info C201 Cutting data C36
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ØD1 ØD2 L1 L2 L d kg
ZTD04-430-XP40-SP14-02 ż 43 40 52 177 70 287 (BSPT)RC1/4 2.17 SPGT1405**
ZTD04-440-XP40-SP14-02 ż 44 40 52 181 70 291 (BSPT)RC1/4 2.31 SPGT1405**
ZTD04-450-XP40-SP14-02 ż 45 40 52 185 70 295 (BSPT)RC1/4 2.421 SPGT1405**
ZTD04-460-XP40-SP14-02 ż 46 40 52 189 70 299 (BSPT)RC1/4 2.507 SPGT1405**
ZTD04-470-XP40-SP14-02 ż 47 40 52 193 70 303 (BSPT)RC1/4 2.612 SPGT1405**
ZTD04-480-XP40-SP14-02 ż 48 40 52 197 70 307 (BSPT)RC1/4 2.66 SPGT1405**
ZTD04-490-XP40-SP14-02 ż 49 40 52 201 70 311 (BSPT)RC1/4 2.836 SPGT1405**
ZTD04-500-XP40-SP14-02 ż 50 40 52 205 70 315 (BSPT)RC1/4 2.954 SPGT1405**
ZTD04-520-XP50-SP07-04 ż 52 50 62 213 80 325 (BSPT)RC1/4 3.685 SPGT07T3**
ZTD04-530-XP50-SP07-04 ż 53 50 62 217 80 329 (BSPT)RC1/4 3.777 SPGT07T3**
ZTD04-540-XP50-SP09-04 ż 54 50 57 222 80 333 (BSPT)RC1/4 3.906 SPGT0904**
ZTD04-545-XP50-SP09-04 ż 54.5 50 68 221 80 335 (BSPT)RC1/4 4.167 SPGT0904**
ZTD04-595-XP50-SP09-04 ż 59.5 50 68 241 80 355 (BSPT)RC1/4 4.784 SPGT0904**
Ɣ Ex stock ż On demand
Internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert SPGT0502** SPGT0602** SPGT07T3** SPGT0904** SPGT1104** SPGT1405**